
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Clément DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Circuit : HE
Distance : 11900m (Dénivelé 350m)
Temps : 1:41:44 (8'33"/km)

2/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 1:34:49
3. Brent VLEUGELS 2:04:09

1. 124 00:04:50 769m 6'17"/km
2. 125 00:01:32 00:06:22 240m 6'23"/km
3. 155 00:04:00 00:10:22 617m 6'29"/km
4. 153 00:00:39 00:11:01 112m 5'48"/km
5. 154 00:01:58 00:12:59 367m 5'22"/km
6. 126 00:04:18 00:17:17 529m 8'08"/km
7. 128 00:05:26 00:22:43 685m 7'56"/km
8. 129 00:02:12 00:24:55 247m 8'54"/km
9. 130 00:02:05 00:27:00 284m 7'20"/km

10. 132 00:03:19 00:30:19 327m 10'09"/km
11. 133 00:02:34 00:32:53 230m 11'10"/km
12. 134 00:01:37 00:34:30 179m 9'02"/km
13. 136 00:03:05 00:37:35 351m 8'47"/km
14. 137 00:02:52 00:40:27 441m 6'30"/km
15. 128 00:02:15 00:42:42 271m 8'18"/km
16. 75 00:01:55 00:44:37 275m 6'58"/km
17. 156 00:04:20 00:48:57 455m 9'31"/km
18. 140 00:03:18 00:52:15 195m 16'55"/km
19. 93 00:06:22 00:58:37 111m 57'21"/km
20. 141 00:03:04 01:01:41 171m 17'56"/km
21. 143 00:02:43 01:04:24 456m 5'57"/km
22. 116 00:01:35 01:05:59 259m 6'07"/km
23. 138 00:02:24 01:08:23 322m 7'27"/km
24. 145 00:04:26 01:12:49 456m 9'43"/km
25. 146 00:02:12 01:15:01 185m 11'54"/km
26. 142 00:04:03 01:19:04 485m 8'21"/km
27. 106 00:02:27 01:21:31 319m 7'41"/km
28. 147 00:01:51 01:23:22 334m 5'32"/km
29. 148 00:01:48 01:25:10 283m 6'22"/km
30. 149 00:01:59 01:27:09 217m 9'08"/km
31. 150 00:06:50 01:33:59 835m 8'11"/km
32. 96 00:03:03 01:37:02 305m 10'00"/km
33. 102 00:02:34 01:39:36 178m 14'25"/km
34. 151 00:01:16 01:40:52 197m 6'26"/km
35. 165 00:00:32 01:41:24 103m 5'11"/km
36. 999 00:00:20 01:41:44 82m 4'04"/km
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